SYMPOSIUM PARTICIPANTS
ACM Symposium on Protecting Human Subjects in Student Inquiry Projects Northfield, Minnesota
4.00 pm Thursday, February 23 – 1.00 pm Saturday, February 25, 2012
Current as of 2/8/12

* ACM-funded participant
ACM		
*Chris Welna, President	cwelna@acm.edu
*Carol Dickerman, Director of International Study Programs	cdickerman@acm.edu
John Ottenhoff, Vice President	jottenhoff@acm.edu

Beloit College			
*Greg Buchanan, Associate Professor of Psychology	buchanan@beloit.edu

Carleton College		
*Nathan Grawe, Associate Dean of the College
and Associate Professor of Economics	ngrawe@carleton.edu
Paula Lackie, Academic Technologist	plackie@carleton.edu
Christopher Tassava, Associate Director of Corporate	ctassava@carleton.edu
and Foundation Relations

Coe College
     *Sara Farrell, Assistant Professor of Psychology	sfarrell@coe.edu

Colorado College
     *Amanda Udis-Kessler, Director of Institutional Research and Planning	audiskessler@coloradocollege.edu
	
Cornell College
*Alice Ganzel, Associate Professor of Psychology	aganzel@cornellcollege.edu
Becki Elkins Nesheim, Director of Institutional Research	belkins@cornellcollege.edu
and Assessment

Grinnell College
*Janet Gibson, Professor of Psychology	gibsonj@grinnell.edu
Julia Bauder, Data Services Librarian and Assistant Professor	bauderj@grinnell.edu

Knox College
*Gabrielle Raley, Assistant Professor of Anthropology-Sociology	graley@knox.edu
Sandra Mehl, Director, Vovis Center for Research and Advanced Study	smehl@knox.edu

Lake Forest College	
*Naomi Wentworth, Associate Professor of Psychology	wentwort@lakeforest.edu

Lawrence University
*Bill Skinner, Director of Research Administration	william.f.skinner@lawrence.edu

Luther College
*Stephanie Travers, Assistant Professor of Psychology	travst01@luther.edu
Jon Lund, Executive Director, Center for Global Learning	lundjon@luther.edu
and International Admissions 
       Lori Stanley, Associate Dean and Director of Faculty Development	stanleyl@luther.edu
		and Associate Professor of Anthropology
	Rachel Vagts, College Archivist	vagtsrac@luther.edu

Macalester College
*Paul Nelson, Director of the International Center	pnelson2@macalester.edu
Olga Gonzalez, Assistant Professor of Anthropology	ogonzale@macalester.edu

Monmouth College
[bookmark: _GoBack]       *Judi Kessler, Associate Professor of Sociology	JKESSLER@monmouthcollege.edu
Sara Gorchoff, Assistant Professor of Psychology	SGORCHOFF@monmouthcollege.edu

Ripon College
*Jacqueline Clark, Associate Professor of Sociology	clarkj@ripon.edu
Marc Eaton, Assistant Professor of Sociology	eatonm@ripon.edu

St Olaf College
*Jo Beld, Director, Evaluation and Assessment	beld@stolaf.edu
and Professor of Political Science	
Susan Canon, Director, Institutional Research	canon@stolaf.edu
Devyani Chandran, Assistant Professor of Social Work 
and Family Studies	chandrad@stolaf.edu 
Eric Lund, Director, International and Off-Campus Studies
and Professor of Religion	lund@stolaf.edu 
Anna Scaramuzza, IRB Administrator	scaramuz@stolaf.edu 
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